B-24
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
GAGE/DIFFERENTIAL FS OUTPUT
PRESSURE RANGES MODEL NO. PRICE (@ 12 V EXC.) COMPATIBLE METERS*
±0.3 psi (8.3 in H2O) ±0.02 bar (2 kPa) PX137-0.3DV $115 18 ±2 mV DP25B-S, DP41-S
±1 psi ±0.07 bar PX137-001DV 65 18 ±1 mV DP25B-S, DP41-S
±5 psi ±0.34 bar PX137-005DV 65 60 ±2.5 mV DP25B-S, DP41-S
±15 psi ±1.0 bar PX137-015DV 65 90 ±5 mV DP25B-S, DP41-S
±30 psi ±2.1 bar PX137-030DV 65 90 ±5 mV DP25B-S, DP41-S
±100 psi ±6.9 bar PX137-100DV 65 100 ±5 mV DP25B-S, DP41-S
ABSOLUTE PRESSURE RANGES
15 psia 1.0 bar PX137-015AV $65 90 ±5 mV DP25B-S, DP41-S
A
B
20.3
(0.80)